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TEAM NAME
MUENSTER 2A
ROPESVILLE ROPES 2A
JEWETT LEON 2A
MASON 2A
CHRISTOVAL 2A
WOLFE CITY 2A
LINDEN-KILDARE 2A
ALVORD 2A
COMO-PICKTON 2A
WEST SABINE 2A
FALLS CITY 2A
LINDSAY 2A
TRENTON 2A
TIOGA 2A
COLLINSVILLE 2A
JUNCTION 2A
SHINER 2A
GOLDTHWAITE 2A
GANADO 3A
HASKELL 2A
BOSQUEVILLE 2A

January 13-15, 2021

BAND CHANT- 2A

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Muenster 54.200
Ropesville 54.133
Jewett 53.367
Mason 51.767
Christoval 51.567
Wolfe City 51.500
Linden 51.500
Alvord 50.567
Como 50.567
Pineland 50.567
Falls City 50.467
Lindsay 50.233
Trenton 50.200
Tioga 50.067
Collinsville 49.967
Junction 49,533
Shiner 48.800
Goldthwaite 48.100
Ganado 47.933
Haskell 46.667
Waco 46.500

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
54.200
54.133
53.367
51.767
51.567
51.500
51.500
50.567
50.567
50.567
50.467
50.233
50.200
50.067
49.967
49.533
48.800
48.100
47.933
46.667
46.500
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TEAM NAME
I[VANHOE RAYBURN 2A
TOLAR 2A
THRALL 2A
BECKVILLE 2A
COLEMAN 2A
KERENS 2A
SAN SABA 2A
CHILTON 2A
BURTON 2A
MALAKOFF CROSS ROADS 2A
GRAPELAND 2A
RALLS 2A

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 13-15, 2021
BAND CHANT- 2A

CITY
Ivanhoe
Tolar
Thrall
Beckville
Coleman
Kerens
San Saba
Chilton
Burton
Malakoff
Grapeland
Ralls

SUB
TOTAL
46.433
46.400
46.000
45.667
45.633
45.533
45.500
44.400
43.400
42.133
41.700
41.167

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
46.433
46.400
46.000
45.667
45.633
45.533
45.500
44.400
43.400
42.133
41.700
41.167



